
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	STEAMOLOGY	PROJECT	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $947.71
2024-06-03 Donation	from	Raymond	Kim txn_mAHa6PA $10.00 $957.71
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Joy	Kongkitisupchai txn_d7HvMOd $250.00 $1,207.71
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Joy	Kongkitisupchai txn_66HZReE $300.00 $1,507.71
2024-06-04 SMART	AND	FINAL	375 txn_5wHrmLX -$11.13 $1,496.58
2024-06-05 Donation	from	Shining	Chen txn_wNHKaZG $10.00 $1,506.58
2024-06-06 Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Bank txn_mAHaVa9 -$38.67 $1,467.91
2024-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/3	to	6/9 txn_mAHaV80 -$39.90 $1,428.01
2024-06-11 Donation	from	Zaid	Said txn_oyH5lz6 $20.00 $1,448.01
2024-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/10	to	6/16 txn_rYH4OMW -$1.40 $1,446.61
2024-06-24 Squarespace txn_2zHk8Lk -$12.00 $1,434.61

WITHDRAWN:	$103.10.	DEPOSITED:	$590.00. $1,434.61

The	Steamology	Project	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	The	Steamology	Project's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


